Position

Risk Manager

Workers Comp Manager & Risk

Specialist

Risk Management Assistant

Senior Administrative Clerk

Risk Management Analyst

Risk Management Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages
$198,482

$148,202

$126,263

$76,256

$72,290

$44,610



