	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Risk Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$198,482
2.	Workers Comp Manager & Risk Specialist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$148,202
3.	Risk Management Assistant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$126,263
4.	Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$76,256
5.	Risk Management Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$72,290
6.	Risk Management Assistant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$44,610